

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P. NOS.11834 AND 11835/2004 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.1300 OF 2004

HARISINGH & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. Respondent(s)

(Crl.M.P. No.11834/2004 - Appln(s) for accepting English translation)

(Crl.M.P. No.11835 - Appln.(s) for bail)

(With Office Report dated 01/02/2005)

Date: 17/02/2005 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

For Applicant(s) Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.
Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Siddhartha Dave,Adv.
Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the petitions before the regular Bench.

[T.I. Rajput]

Court Master

[V.P. Tyagi]

Court Master