

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P.11834-11835/2004 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1300 OF 2004

HARISINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and accepting English translation and office report)

Date: 29/04/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.

Mr. S.K.Sharma, Adv.

Mr. R.C.Joshi, Adv.

Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The application for bail is rejected.

Call for the record.

Apart from the documents already filed, if the parties wish to place any other documents in the Court, they may do so within six weeks from today. Thereafter the appeal shall be placed for hearing.

(SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR)

COURT MASTER

(VIJAY DHAWAN)

COURT MASTER